
Thüringer Verbandsjugendspiele 2022

04.06.2022

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

2.1 GFT

Platz Nr UCI Name Vorname Verein Jg U10 Z1 Z2 Best Summe

U10m

1 82 Langenhan Julius RSV Sonneberg 14 x 33,30 99,99 33,30 133,29

2 60 Müller Franz RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 13 x 36,50 34,51 34,51 71,01

3 59 Kretzer Ferdinand RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 13 x 40,40 37,34 37,34 77,74

4 76 Jimènez CièzarAntonio RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 15 x 45,70 38,18 38,18 83,88

5 51 Horx Thilo SSV Gera 1990 16 x 38,20 54,60 38,20 92,80

6 71 Barkowsky Hugo RSC Turbine Erfurt 14 x 38,90 39,80 38,90 78,70

7 50 Herzog Carl SSV Gera 1990 16 x 43,50 41,81 41,81 85,31

8 70 Aust Tiberius RSC Turbine Erfurt 15 x 43,40 99,99 43,40 143,39

9 72 Franke Emil RSC Turbine Erfurt 15 x 44,30 99,99 44,30 144,29

10 49 Herdt Georg SSV Gera 1990 16 x 46,10 99,99 46,10 146,09

11 81 Preda Maurice SV Sömmerda 14 x 99,99 99,99 99,99 199,98

U11m

1 75 10126282058 Zapf Diego RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 12 34,80 28,08 28,08 62,88

2 74 10126285593 Taniguchi Akito RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 12 28,90 28,36 28,36 57,26

3 73 10114773818 Ulbricht Henning RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 12 32,50 29,63 29,63 62,13

4 69 10116137676 Treff Phil RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 41,80 33,74 33,74 75,54

5 55 Nadolny Gustav 1. RC Jena 12 35,70 34,33 34,33 70,03

6 65 10117379377 Hildebrandt Joshua Said RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 35,10 34,58 34,58 69,68

7 56 10126277816 Bardell Leopold RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 12 35,00 34,72 34,72 69,72

8 63 10116124542 Busch Stanley RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 36,60 36,13 36,13 72,73

9 47 10126286001 Knoch Ares SSV Gera 1990 13 36,80 36,93 36,80 73,73

10 78 10119561069 Straubel Elias SV Sömmerda 13 38,10 37,88 37,88 75,98

11 64 10129207317 Gregor Michl RSC Turbine Erfurt 13 99,99 38,11 38,11 138,10

12 46 10129668267 Hager Richard SSV Gera 1990 13 99,99 41,66 41,66 141,65

04.06.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de
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Ergebnis Geschicklichkeitsfahren

Schüler U10m / U11m

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:
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Thüringer Verbandsjugendspiele 2022

04.06.2022

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

2.1 100m

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg U10 Zeit

U10m

1 82 Langenhan Julius RSV Sonneberg 14 x 10,11

2 60 Müller Franz RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 13 x 10,41

3 59 Kretzer Ferdinand RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 13 x 10,60

4 51 Horx Thilo SSV Gera 1990 16 x 10,67

5 71 Barkowsky Hugo RSC Turbine Erfurt 14 x 10,90

6 76 Jimènez CièzarAntonio RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 15 x 12,15

7 81 Preda Maurice SV Sömmerda 14 x 12,20

8 50 Herzog Carl SSV Gera 1990 16 x 13,20

9 70 Aust Tiberius RSC Turbine Erfurt 15 x 13,92

10 72 Franke Emil RSC Turbine Erfurt 15 x 14,92

11 49 Herdt Georg SSV Gera 1990 16 x 18,39

U11m

1 47 10126286001 Knoch Ares SSV Gera 1990 13 9,04

2 73 10114773818 Ulbricht Henning RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 12 9,05

3 63 10116124542 Busch Stanley RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 9,08

4 75 10126282058 Zapf Diego RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 12 9,10

5 74 10126285593 Taniguchi Akito RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 12 9,15

6 55 Nadolny Gustav 1. RC Jena 12 9,20

7 64 10129207317 Gregor Michl RSC Turbine Erfurt 13 9,41

8 69 10116137676 Treff Phil RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 9,55

9 65 10117379377 Hildebrandt Joshua Said RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 10,05

10 46 10129668267 Hager Richard SSV Gera 1990 13 10,07

11 56 10126277816 Bardell Leopold RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 12 10,25

12 78 10119561069 Straubel Elias SV Sömmerda 13 10,72

04.06.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de
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Schüler U10m / U11m
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Thüringer Verbandsjugendspiele 2022

04.06.2022

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

2.1 100m

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg U10 Zeit

U10m

1 59 Kretzer Ferdinand RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 13 x 57,64

2 71 Barkowsky Hugo RSC Turbine Erfurt 14 x 60,41

3 60 Müller Franz RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 13 x 60,63

4 51 Horx Thilo SSV Gera 1990 16 x 63,21

5 82 Langenhan Julius RSV Sonneberg 14 x 63,44

6 76 Jimènez CièzarAntonio RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 15 x 67,67

7 81 Preda Maurice SV Sömmerda 14 x 71,56

8 70 Aust Tiberius RSC Turbine Erfurt 15 x 75,81

9 50 Herzog Carl SSV Gera 1990 16 x 80,09

10 72 Franke Emil RSC Turbine Erfurt 15 x 80,33

11 49 Herdt Georg SSV Gera 1990 16 x 100,20

U11m

1 74 10126285593 Taniguchi Akito RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 12 52,02

2 73 10114773818 Ulbricht Henning RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 12 52,22

3 75 10126282058 Zapf Diego RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 12 52,72

4 47 10126286001 Knoch Ares SSV Gera 1990 13 53,54

5 63 10116124542 Busch Stanley RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 53,81

6 65 10117379377 Hildebrandt Joshua Said RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 55,03

7 69 10116137676 Treff Phil RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 55,35

8 64 10129207317 Gregor Michl RSC Turbine Erfurt 13 55,70

9 55 Nadolny Gustav 1. RC Jena 12 56,05

10 56 10126277816 Bardell Leopold RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 12 56,29

11 46 10129668267 Hager Richard SSV Gera 1990 13 58,03

12 78 10119561069 Straubel Elias SV Sömmerda 13 62,82

04.06.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de

Rennen:

Ergebnis  500m Zeitfahren

Schüler U10m / U11m

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/

